
 
 Executive Committee Contacts 

  •   Jeff Sorensen (AGFD); State Co-Chair 
       jsorensen@azgfd.gov; (623) 236-7740

  •   Stephanie Carman (BLM); Federal Co-Chair
                        stephanie_carman@blm.gov; (202) 912-7169

  •   Jeremy Voeltz (USFWS); Lower Colorado River Regional Representative
                         jeremy_voeltz@fws.gov; (928) 338-4288

  •   Krissy Wilson (UDWR); Upper Colorado River Regional Representative 
         krissywilson@utah.gov; (801) 538-4756

  •   Jon Sjoberg (NDOW); Basin & Range Regional Representative 
       sjoberg@ndow.org; (702) 486-5127

  •   Megan Bean (TPWD); Rio Grande Regional Representative 
       Megan.Bean@tpwd.state.tx.us; (512) 389-4303

       •   Stewart Jacks (USFWS); USFWS Region 2 Representative
       stewart_jacks@fws.gov; (928) 338-4288

  •   Heidi Blasius (DFC); Non-government Representative 
       Heidi_Blasius@blm.gov; (928) 348-4427
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